01/31 2018 30 2201440 orida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000035803 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Ca	rnarations	<b>P</b> '	<u>ب</u>
	Fax Number	; (850)617-6380		
-		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	 	$\frac{1}{2}$
rom:			•	
	Account Name	: LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC.	·	2
	Account Number	: IZ0000000019	•	<u></u>
	Phone	; (305)552-5973	, . <sup>-</sup>	C,
	Fax Number	: (305)675-5944		9
			•••	¢.

Email Address:

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN

## INFRANET TECHNOLOGIES, INC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

FEB 0 1 2018

- -

**I ALBRITTON** 

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

 01/31/2018
 16:05
 3052201440
 LAZARUS CORPORATE
 PAGE
 01/03

 850-817-6381
 1/31/2018
 12:48:07
 PM
 PAGE
 1/001
 Fax Server



January 31, 2018

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

INFRANET TECHNOLOGIES, INC 7441 MILLER DRIVE MIAMI, FL 33155

SUBJECT: INFRANET TECHNOLOGIES, INC REF: P18000005184

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the antity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

No period after (INC) in the corporate name.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: H18000035803 Letter Number: B18A00002074

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

01/31/2018 16:05 3052201440	LAZARUS CORPORATE		PAGE 1
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Articles of Amendment	u 1 9 0	
	to Articles of Incorporation	HIOU	000358
	of		
INFRANET TECHNOLOG	SIES, INC		
Florida Document Number: P1800000	05184		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 60 following amendment(s) to its Articles	07.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida	Profit Cor	poration adopts th
			· · · ·
·	·		
Remove : Carl	os o. Ovalle		
Correct (R.A) 1	last nameto:	VìH	asmil
			2018 Juli 31 AM
Three articlas of and a			
These articles of amendment were adopted of	Dn <u>(29, 2018</u>		ADIE JUIE 31 AM C: 35
The corporation has only one group of votin	on <u>(29, 2018</u>		ADIE JUIE 31 AM C: 35
These articles of amendment were adopted of The corporation has only one group of votin votes cast for amendment was sufficient for a	on <u>(29, 2018</u>		ADIE JUIE 31 AM C: 35
The corporation has only one group of votin	on <u>(29, 2018</u>		ADIE JUIE 31 AM C: 35
The corporation has only one group of votin	on <u>(29, 2018</u>		ADIE JUIE 31 AM C: 35
The corporation has only one group of voting votes cast for amendment was sufficient for a	on <u>(29, 2018</u> g stock. This amendment was approved by approval. Signanure		ADIE JUIE 31 AM C: 30
The corporation has only one group of votin votes cast for amendment was sufficient for	on <u>(29, 2018</u> g stock. This amendment was approved by approval. <u>Signanze</u> Signanze Printed Name and Tale		ADIE JUIE 31 AM C: 30
The corporation has only one group of voting votes cast for amendment was sufficient for a 	on <u>(29, 2018</u> g stock. This amendment was approved by approval. <u>Signature</u> artos <u>Villasmis</u> (P) Printed Name and Title	the shareho	Iders and the number
The corporation has only one group of voting votes cast for amendment was sufficient for a	on <u>(29, 2018</u> g stock. This amendment was approved by approval. <u>Signature</u> artos <u>Villasmis</u> (P) Printed Name and Title	the shareho	Iders and the number